
   

Seattle Gummy Company
421 SW 41st St

Renton, WA  98057 US

+20 62570464

accounting@seattlegummy.com

https://seattlegummy.com

 

INVOICE
BILL TO
Junhui LIU
Shiquan Trading Co., LTD
Room 803, Chez Building, 45-51
Chai Shing Road South
TSIM SHA TSUI, KOWLOON
Hong Kong

SHIP TO
Junhui LIU
Shiquan Trading Co., LTD
Room 803, Chez Building, 45-51
Chai Shing Road South
TSIM SHA TSUI, KOWLOON
Hong Kong

INVOICE 2024080423-7587
DATE 08/26/2024
TERMS Net 30
DUE DATE 09/25/2024

SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

      1.00 360.00

      1.00 420.00

      1.00 360.00

      1.00 60.00

      1.00 60.00

      1.00 60.00

       1.00 1,500.00

        

        

       

        

        

 

   

              
           

         

 

 

 

360

420

360

60

60

60

1,500

60

60

60

60

60

108

Strawberry Power Up - Pouch (1 Pack)

Hydra Fuel - Sample Pack (1 Pack)

Orange Ginger Recover - Pouch (1 Pack)

Immunity Shots - Sample Pack (1 Pack)

ACV Shots - Sample Pack (1 Pack)

Slumber Shots - Sample Pack (1 Pack)

Melatonin-Free Slumber Shots - Sample Pack (1 Pack)

Turmeric & Ginger Golden Glow - Pouch (1 Pack)

Beauty Strawberry Multivitamin With Angelica - Pouch (1 Pack)

Mixed Berry Skin Perfection - Pouch (1 Pack)

Dark Chocolate Raspberry Mocca Shots - Pouch (1 Pack)

Salted Caramel Chocolate Mocca Shots - Pouch (1 Pack)

Red Hot Chili Pepper Mocca Shots - Pouch (1 Pack)

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025

4025

4025 Gingerbread Mocca Shots - Pouch(1Pack) 108

1.00

1.00

2.10

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

60.00

60.00

126.00

60.00

60.00

108.00

108.00
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We accept online payments:
https://melio.me/seattlegummycompany

By purchasing our products, you agree not to resell, nor allow any of your
customers to resell, any SGC products on Amazon.com. Additionally, you agree 

to strictly comply with our Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) policy.
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INVOICE
BILL TO
Junhui LIU
Shiquan Trading Co., LTD
Room 803, Chez Building, 45-51
Chai Shing Road South
TSIM SHA TSUI, KOWLOON
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Junhui LIU
Shiquan Trading Co., LTD
Room 803, Chez Building, 45-51
Chai Shing Road South
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Hong Kong

INVOICE 2024080423-7587
DATE 08/26/2024
TERMS Net 30
DUE DATE 09/25/2024

SKU DESCRIPTION QTY RATE AMOUNT

      

      

      

      

      

      

216.00 

216.00

216.00

216.00

216.00

216.00

220.00       

        

        

       

        

        

 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025 

4025

648.00

648.00

648.00

648.00

648.00

648.00

220.00 

GummiMED:Children's Demax -24 Jar Case

GummiMED:Children's Gummilytye -24 Jar Case

GummiMED:Children's Nytdryl -24 Jar Case

GummiMED:Children's Slumber Shots-24 Jar Case 

GummiMED:Children's Soreez -24 Jar Case

GummiMED:Children's Tyleve -24 Jar Case

Pallet Fee

3

3

3

3

3

3

1

   

              
           

         

 

 

We accept online payments:
https://melio.me/seattlegummycompany

By purchasing our products, you agree not to resell, nor allow any of your
customers to resell, any SGC products on Amazon.com. Additionally, you agree 

to strictly comply with our Minimum Advertised Price (MAP) policy.  

 

 

7,510.00

0.00

SUBTOTAL

TAX

TOTAL 7,510.00
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$7,510.00BALANCEDUE


